
Lilla Tegelsvinget

Heby, 2014-11-29

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

47kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Thanawut Ylijääskö Östhammar Wrestling Team
0:21

02
0:46

03
FS 10:0

54
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Georgios Barbanos Spårvägen BK
FS 5:0

51
FS 5:0

54
0:45

03
 2 10 10 3.II

3 David Södergran Enköpings BK
FS 4:0

54
FS 4:0

51
FS 6:0

52
 3 15 14 1.I

4 Noel Fredlund Arboga Ak
0:39

03
0:45

02
1:49

01
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Albin Holmberg Uppsala AK
FS 4:0

52
2:24

13 ÖS
 1  6  7 4.II

2 Philip Svensson Hallsbergs BK
0:21

01 ÖS
4:00

13
 0  1  4 6.III

3 Karl Eriksson Heby BK
ÖS

TÖ 16:3

41
PS 8:4

32
 2  7 24 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Thanawut Ylijääskö - Noel Fredlund

2-3 Georgios Barbanos - David Södergran

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Philip Svensson - Karl Eriksson

1-ÖS Albin Holmberg (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Thanawut Ylijääskö Östhammar Wrestling Team 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Philip Svensson Hallsbergs BK 0 6.00:19

Pool A 2 Georgios Barbanos Spårvägen BK 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Albin Holmberg Uppsala AK 0 4.00:19

Pool A 3 David Södergran Enköpings BK 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Karl Eriksson Heby BK 0 2.01:25

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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